
 
City of Knoxville Pre-Bid Meeting 1/19/2022: 2022 Resurfacing Phase I 

 
ITB Opening: February 2, 2022 

 
 
NAME OF ATTENDEES: 
 

ATTENDEE NAME COMPANY CITY/STATE PHONE # EMAIL ADDRESS 

Penny Owens City of Knoxville COK Knoxville 865-215-2070 powens@knoxvilletn.gov 

George Daws COK Knoxville  gdaws@knoxvilletn.gov 

Jim Krueger PRI of East Tennessee   Jkrueger@gotpotholestn.com 

Kody Harris APAC-Atlantic, Inc.   Kody.harris@harrisoncc.com 

Brad Cabbage Rogers Group, Inc.   brad.cabbage@rogersgroupinc.com 

Chadd Blackburn Duracap Asphalt   cblackburn@duracapasphalt.com 

Pete Gerlach COK   pgerlach@knoxvilletn.gov 

Amanda Koenig COK   akoenig@knoxvilletn.gov 
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